
Technische Daten

Material

Schutzart

Temperaturbereich

Farbe

RAL

Variante

Außengewinde (AG)

D

Gewindelänge (GL)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite (SW)

passend zu Polyamid-Schlauch
DN

Polyamid

IP 54 , IP 65 bei starrer Schlauchmontage und O-Ring am
Anschlussgewinde

-20°C bis +80°C

grau

7031

Metr.

M25 x 1,5

38,5 mm

11 mm

32 mm

35 mm

23
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Artikelnummer 1511250050

Polyamid-Fitting N



Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

50

4033878423011

0,01635 kg

EC001178

EC001178

EC001178

27-43-03-12

39174000

Notiz:
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